Yarom6610 - Sherwood ATTO

Width

Length

Height

Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

329,00 €

102

69

42

3

Ohne bettkasten
Plastik (black)
Wellenunterfederung

Cyprus Home PIA

Sherwood-pufs-t




Product Options

Color:

material:

Beige
Taupe

Hell grau
Dunkel grau
Olive

Grau
Cognac
Gran

Sand
Velour

Alcantara



